

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

DATE: 19-Oct-20

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

VEHICLE NO.: SH 9709 M

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Resurvey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET <i>Devtd</i>	1	\$2,265.90	\$2,265.90
BONNET RUBBER (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
BONNET RUBBER (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) <i>1st</i>	2	\$126.70	\$253.40
BONNET LOCK <i>1st</i>	1	\$142.40	\$142.40
BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY) <i>SVC</i>	1	\$61.60	\$61.60
BONNET INSULATOR <i>SVC</i>	1	\$202.50	\$202.50
BONNET INSULATOR CLIP 10 PCS <i>HH</i>	1	\$36.80	\$36.80
BONNET SEAL <i>HH</i>	1	\$31.90	\$31.90
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>HH</i>	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
BONNET CABLE <i>HH</i>	1	\$69.60	\$69.60
RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM <i>dislodged / broken</i>	1	\$129.50	\$129.50
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>dislodged / broken</i>	1	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>dislodged / broken</i>	1	\$1,052.20	\$1,052.20
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>broken</i>	1	\$379.20	\$379.20
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Brc</i>	1	\$588.40	\$588.40
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH) <i>dislodged / broken</i>	2	\$149.20	\$298.40
FRONT BUMPER LIP <i>dislodged broken</i>	1	\$152.00	\$152.00
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) <i>at HH</i>	2	\$44.80	\$89.60
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>broken / dislodged</i>	2	\$49.20	\$98.40
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING <i>HH</i>	1	\$76.20	\$76.20
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH) <i>dislodged / broken</i>	2	\$126.20	\$252.40
WIPER CONTAINER ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$281.60	\$281.60
HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY <i>broken / Devtd</i>	1	\$907.40	\$907.40
HEADLAMP (LH/RH) <i>broken</i>	2	\$2,776.00	\$5,552.00
HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER <i>broken</i>	1	\$222.60	\$222.60
DEVICE ASSY - SWIRL <i>broken</i>	1	\$1,367.20	\$1,367.20
MANIFOLD ASSY <i>SVC</i>	1	\$1,856.30	\$1,856.30
THROTTLE BODY ASSY <i>HH</i>	1	\$936.90	\$936.90
RADIATOR <i>1st / Devtd</i>	1	\$1,637.20	\$1,637.20
RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH) <i>devtd</i>	2	\$76.50	\$153.00
COOLANT <i>HH</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$1,194.20	\$1,194.20
RADIATOR HOSE UPPER <i>devtd</i>	1	\$229.50	\$229.50
RADIATOR HOSE LOWER <i>HH</i>	1	\$135.60	\$135.60
RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK <i>HH</i>	1	\$163.80	\$163.80
HORN UNIT (LH/RH) <i>broken</i>	2	\$72.30	\$144.60
HORN WIRE <i>broken socket</i>	1	\$156.60	\$156.60
AIR CLEANER COVER <i>broken</i>	1	\$228.60	\$228.60
AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$325.00	\$325.00
RESONATOR TANK <i>HH</i>	1	\$288.50	\$288.50
FRONT FENDER (LH/RH) <i>Brc</i>	2	\$566.30	\$1,132.60
FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH) <i>repr</i>	1	\$637.00	\$637.00

FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH/RH) <i>from</i>		2	\$174.90	\$349.80	✓
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>ist</i> <i>Purchased</i>		1	\$947.80	\$947.80	✓
FRONT SAFETY BELT ASSY (LH/RH) <i>retained</i>		2	\$477.20	\$954.40	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS <i>crack</i>		1	\$882.70	\$882.70	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>		1	\$133.70	\$133.70	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (LH) <i>Painted</i>		1	\$1,535.90	\$1,535.90	✓
WIPER ARM <i>new</i>		1	\$46.70	\$46.70	✓
WIPER PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>broken</i>		1	\$476.60	\$476.60	✓
ENGINE UNDER COVER <i>broken</i>		1	\$334.60	\$334.60	✓
INTER COOLER <i>ist</i>		1	\$1,032.50	\$1,032.50	✓
ENGINE TOP COVER <i>new</i>		1	\$321.70	\$321.70	✓
AIR BAG COMPLETE <i>driver</i> <i>retained</i>		1	\$2,348.50	\$2,348.50	✓
AIR BAG CONTROL MODULE <i>retained</i>		1	\$1,894.00	\$1,894.00	✓
STEERING ANGLE ASSY <i>new</i>		1	\$1,150.60	\$1,150.60	✓
SENSOR ASSY IMPACT - FRONT IMPACT <i>new</i>		1	\$1,180.50	\$1,180.50	✓
AIR BAG SENSOR (2 PCS) <i>retained</i>			\$1,160.00	\$0.00	✓
SUB TOTAL					
LESS 20%				\$38,932.00	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$7,786.40	
				\$31,145.60	
FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>destroyed</i> <i>broken</i>	SN	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	✓
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER <i>destroyed</i> <i>broken</i>	SN	1	\$30.00	\$30.00	✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$45.00	\$45.00	✓
FRONT ERP STICKER <i>new</i>	SN	1	\$26.00	\$26.00	✓
SUB TOTAL					
				\$126.00	
Labour Charge					
Panel Beating					
Spray Painting Charge	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	900/-	
Wiring Charge	1	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	800/-	
Tuff Kote	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	30/-	
Towing Charge	1	\$160.00	\$160.00	40/-	
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$80.00	\$80.00	new	
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$90.00	\$90.00	50/-	
Remove/Refix Fuse Box	1	\$130.00	\$130.00	80/-	
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	50/-	
Remove/Refix Air Bag/Steering Wheel/Dashboard/Seat	1	\$120.00	\$120.00	80/-	
Re-programme Air Bag & Safety Belt System	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	250/-	
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	180/-	
TOTAL LABOUR					
				\$5,730.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL					
				\$ 37,001.60	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

22/10/2020 @ 17:45 hrs

Not Author

2/Nov 14 days

Praveen

2 Kik Auto

Praveen BV before finalizing